supplied under this contract based on the 
delivery note/ protocol of receipt 

ofinok 3. Cena Article 3 - Price 

3.1. Cena za hudobnY nastroj je stanovend 
dohodou 	zmluvnych 	stran 	v zmysle 
zakona 6. 18/1996 Z. z. o cenach v zneni 
neskorgich 	predpisov 	a to 	vo 	vSike 
15.000,- 	EUR 	(slovom 	patnasftisic 
EUR) bez DPH a stl v nej zahrnute 
naklady 	predavajficeho 	spojene 
s dodanim 	hudobneho 	nastroj a 
kupujitcemu 	v dohodnutom 	mieste 
pinenia, vratane prislu§nYch poplatkov, 
dani, cla. 

3.1 	The 	price 	of musical 	instrument 	is 
determined by agreement of the Parties 
under Law. 18/1996 Coll of. on prices , as 
amended, and of 15.000,- EUR ( fifteen 
thousand EUR ) without VAT, there are 
included the costs of the seller involved in 
bringing the musical instruments to the 

buyer 	at 	the 	agreed 	place, 	including 
applicable fees, taxes, customs duties . 

3.2. Bez DPH 
Predavaj (lei 	je 	fyzicka 	osoba 	—